G
ra
ftB
ol
t A
C
L
T

In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience and should conduct
a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Implants:
GraftBolt w/Screw, 7 mm AR-5100-07
GraftBolt w/Screw, 8 mm AR-5100-08
GraftBolt w/Screw, 9 mm  AR-5100-09
GraftBolt w/Screw, 10 mm  AR-5100-10
GraftBolt Instrument Set (AR-5100S) includes:
T-Handle AR-1416T
GraftBolt Inserter, 10 mm AR-5101
GraftBolt Extraction Tool AR-5102
GraftBolt Inserter, 7 mm AR-5103
GraftBolt Inserter, 8-9 mm AR-5104
GraftBolt Dilator, 6 mm  AR-5106
GraftBolt Dilator, 7 mm  AR-5107
GraftBolt Dilator, 8 mm  AR-5108
GraftBolt Dilator, 9 mm  AR-5109
GraftBolt Dilator, 10 mm  AR-5110
Graft Spreader  AR-1842
Ratcheting Screwdriver Handle  AR-1999
Hexalobe Driver Shaft  AR-1996CD-1
GraftBolt Instrument Set Case AR-5100C